ATTACHMENT #2

SHEET 1 OF 5
FUTURE ANNEXATION AREA TO
COMMUNITY FACILITIES DISTRICT NO. 2024-1
(PUBLIC SAFETY)

CITY OF INDIAN WELLS

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK THIS DAY OF , 20
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE WITHIN MAP SHOWING PROPOSED BOUNDARIES OF THE FUTURE
ANNEXATION AREA OF COMMUNITY FACILITIES DISTRICT NO. 2024-1 (PUBLIC SAFETY),

CITY OF INDIAN WELLS, COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, WAS APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL

FRED WARING DR OF THE CITY OF INDIAN WELLS, AT A REGULAR MEETING THEREOF, HELD ON
. THE DAY OF ,20___,BY ITS RESOLUTION
NO. .
SnmaEy Q S, %
i L 7 T,
g -] S / \’o
S & e %, CITY CLERK
: o s S . CITY OF INDIAN WELLS
o

Lo : %, FILED THIS DAY OF 20 . AT THE HOUR
J 1 ggg = 4;% % OF O'CLOCK _INBOOK OF MAPS OF ASSESSMENT AND
s J %S £g5 COMMUNITY FACILITIES DISTRICT AT PAGE(S) "IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY
3 RECORDER, COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE, STATE OF CALIFORNIA.
T == = : PETER ALDANA, ASSESSOR-COUNTY CLERK-RECORDER
f BY DEPUTY
1/ COUNTY RECORDER
< COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
0 S R Z THE LINES AND DIMMENSIONS OF EACH LOT OR PARCEL SHOWN ON THIS DIAGRAM SHALL
BE THOSE LINES AND DIMENSIONS AS SHOWN ON THE RIVERSIDE COUNTY ASSESSOR’S MAPS
FOR THOSE PARCELS LISTED.
i\» THE RIVERSIDE COUNTY ASSESSOR’S MAPS SHALL GOVERN FOR ALL DETAILS CONCERNING

THE LINES AND DIMMENSIONS OF SUCH LOTS OR PARCELS.
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EXISTING CFD TERRITORY

MAP
REFERENCE
NUMBER

ASSESSOR'S

PARCEL
NUMBER
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1

633-150-087

633-310-004

633-310-013

633-310-021

633-310-026

633-310-028

633-310-035
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604-640-002
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604-640-003
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604-640-004
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604-640-005
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604-640-015
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604-640-016
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633-150-044
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633-150-071

19

633-150-077

20

633-240-042

21

633-310-014
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633-310-030

23

633-310-032

24

633-310-034

25

633-360-002
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633-410-052
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